A=

14” PRIMARY

EEEP LEATHER PROTECTOR

#1 IN DURABILITY  YOUNGSTOWN GLOVE SKU # 16-5100-14

Youngstown's Arc Rated 14" Primary Leather Protector is ergonomically designed to
fit perfectly over Class 1thru 4 rubber insulating gloves per ASTM F496/ASTM F696.
We use the highest quality cow leather sewn into a 3D, pre-curved pattern to create a

leather protector with incredible fit, dexterity and durability.

This model features a cow suede cuff and FR Strap System to ensure that nothing on

this protector will drip, melt or ignite if exposed to an arc flash.

ARC RATED

PUNCTURE
RESISTANT

FR STRAP

FR FASTENER
LEATHER

SIZING
o 1

B | 8-85
9-9.5
10-10.5

\ f | \
‘ \ / \ \ 1
~ X | \ N 12
& “ Nt
A\

DEXTERITY

Charlie Johnpeter
630.888.4124 ¢ charlie@abjsales.com

www.abjsales.com

CUFF LEATHER

32 cal/cm?
Level 5 (ANSI/ISEA)
Woven Webbing with

DuPont" Kevlar®

Heat Stabilized
Heavy Duty Hardware

1.0mm+ Cow Grain

1.2mm+ Cow Suede
SKU PART #
16-5100-14-07
16-5100-14-08
16-5100-14-09
16-5100-14-10
16-5100-14-11
16-5100-14-12

o DURABILITY

WARNING: Leather Protectors are to be used only for mechanical protection over insulating rubber gloves and shall not be used for electrical protection per ASTM F696.



