

14" PRIMARY LEATHER PROTECTOR

#1 IN DURABILITY

YOUNGSTOWN GLOVE SKU # 16-5100-14

Youngstown's Arc Rated 14" Primary Leather Protector is ergonomically designed to fit perfectly over Class 1 thru 4 rubber insulating gloves per ASTM F496/ASTM F696. We use the highest quality cow leather sewn into a 3D, pre-curved pattern to create a leather protector with incredible fit, dexterity and durability.

This model features a cow suede cuff and FR Strap System to ensure that nothing on this protector will drip, melt or ignite if exposed to an arc flash.



ARC RATED	32 cal/cm ²
PUNCTURE RESISTANT	Level 5 (ANSI/ISEA)
FR STRAP	Woven Webbing with DuPont™ Kevlar®
FR FASTENER	Heat Stabilized Heavy Duty Hardware
LEATHER	1.0mm+ Cow Grain
CUFF LEATHER	1.2mm+ Cow Suede
SIZING	SKU PART #
7	16-5100-14-07
8 - 8.5	16-5100-14-08
9 - 9.5	16-5100-14-09
10 - 10.5	16-5100-14-10
11	16-5100-14-11
12	16-5100-14-12







WARNING: Leather Protectors are to be used only for mechanical protection over insulating rubber gloves and shall not be used for electrical protection per ASTM F696.

Charlie Johnpeter
630.888.4124 • charlie@abjsales.com
www.abjsales.com

